List of Eligible Host Institutions in India under the GIAN Programme

A) CATEGORIES- IIT, NIT, lIIT, IEST, SPA

1. National Institute of Technology, Calicut

2. Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar
3. IITDM, Kurnool

4. Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat
5. Indian Institute of Technology Jammu

6. Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad

7. Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology

8. National Institute of Technology, Agartala

9. Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

10. Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati

11. National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur

12. National Institute of Technology, Manipur

13. Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology, Allahabad
14. Indian Statistical Institute

15. National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

16. Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology, Raipur

Indian Institute of Information Technology Vadodara

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology, Silchar

National Institute of Technology, Hamirpur

National Institute of Technology, Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology, Nagaland

National Institute of Technology, Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology, Patna

IIT Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology (ABV- IlITM)

National Institute of Technology, Goa

School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

Malaviya National Institute of Technology, Jaipur

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada

National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirapalli

National Institute of Technology, Puducherry

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology, Bhopal

Indian Institute of Technology, Ropar

IIT Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology Guwabhati

Pandit Dwarka Prasad Mishra Indian Institute of Information, Technology, Design
And Manufacturing (IITD&M), Jabalpur

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela

National Institute of Technology, Durgapur

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology Srinagar, J&K

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhi Nagar

National Institute of Technology, Sikkim

National Institute of Technology, Surathkal

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

School of Planning and Architecture, Delhi

Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

National Institute of Technology, Warangal

Indian Institute of Technology, (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), Dhanbad

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design And Manufacturing (IITD&M),
Kanchipuram

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneshwar

Indian Institute of Technology Madras

Indian Institute of Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Vignan's Foundation for Science, Technology and Research University

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

National Institute of Technology, Andhra Pradesh



B) CATEGORIES- 1ISc, IISCER

1. Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (IISER), Mohali

2. Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (IISER), Pune

3. Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (IISER), Thiruvananthapuram

4. Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (IISER), Bhopal

5. Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (IISER), Kolkata

6. Indian Institute Of Science (lisc), Bangalore

C) CATEGORIES- Management Schools

1. Indian Institute Of Management, Ranchi

2. Indian Institute Of Management, Rohtak

3. Indian Institute Of Management, Kashipur

4. Indian Institute Of Management, Indore

5. Indian Institute Of Management, Kozhikode

6. Indian Institute Of Management, Calcutta

7. Indian Institute Of Management, Bangalore
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D) CATEGORIES- Central Universities and Law Schools

1. University Of Delhi

2. Central University Of Jammu

3. Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur

4. Tripura University

5. Nagaland University

6. Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Madhya Pradesh

7. Central University Of Gujarat

8. Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya, Maharashtra

9. Central University Of Bihar

10. Assam University

11. Jamia Millia Islamia

12. Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya, Madhya Pradesha

13. University Of Hyderabad

14. Mizoram University

15. Aligarh Muslim University

16. Central University Of Rajasthan

17. Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Lucknow



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

University Of Allahabad

Pondicherry University

Central University Of Haryana

Jawaharlal Nehru University

Banaras Hindu University

Tezpur University

Central University Of Kerala

Central University Of Punjab

E) CATEGORIES- AICTE Approved Engg. Colleges

1.

Shri G.S. Institute Of Tech. & Science

Alagappa Chettiar College Of Engineering And Technology

Govt. Engineering College Raipur

PSG College Of Technology

Jalpaiguri Government Engineering College

JNTU College Of Engineering Anantapur

JNTUH College Of Engineering Hyderabad

B I T Sindri

College Of Technology, Pantnagar



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College

Goa College Of Engineering

B V Bhoomaraddi College Of Engineering & Technology

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Govt. Institute Of Engineering & Technology ( Degree
Programme)

Veermata Jijabai Technological Institute

G.B. Pant Engineering College

L. D. College Of Engineering

YMCA University Of Science & Tech (Formerely YMCA Institute Of Engineering)

LBS College Of Engineering

College Of Technology And Engineering Udaipur

Sri Jayachamarajendra College Of Engineering

Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University Of Sci And Tech

Madhav Institute Of Technology & Science

Pondicherry Engineering College

Government College Of Technology Imphal

Government College Of Engineering, Salem

University College Of Engineering (JNTU) Kakinada

Shaheed Bhagat Singh State Technical Campus



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Govt. Engg. College Jagdalpur, Bastar

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Institute Of Technology Port Blair

Government Engineering College Bilaspur

Kamla Nehru Institute Of Technology

B.M.S. College Of Engineering

Jabalpur Engineering College

Birla Institute Of Technology Ranchi

College Of Engineering Trivandrum

College Of Engineering Kidangoor Kottayam

Government College Of Engineering And Leather Technology

Kalyani Government Engineering College

University College Of Technology, Osmania University, Hyderabad

College Of Engineering And Technology Bhubaneswar

Delhi Technological University (DTU)

Tezpur University

Andhra University College Of Engineering

College Of Engineering, Pune

Government Engineering College Gandhinagar



46. Netaji Subhas Institute Of Technology

47. National Institute Of Electronics And Information Technology, Gorakhpur Centre

48. Orissa School Of Mining Engineering, Keonjhar (Degree Stream)

49. Walchand College Of Engineering

F) CATEGORIES- Universities under UGC

1. Calcutta University

2. Punjabi University, Patiala

3. Mangalore University

4. University of Calicut

5. Gandhigram Rural Institute

6. Jadavpur University

7. Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

8. Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwara University

9. University of Mumbai

10. Gujarat National Law University

11. National Law University, Orissa

12. Devi Ahilya University

13. University of Madras
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Saurashtra University

Rajiv Gandhi University of Law

University of Kerala

Hidayatullah National Law University

National Law University, Jodhpur

Madurai Kamaraj University

University of Kashmir

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kerala

Shivaji University

Ambedkar University

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences

Himachal Pradesh University

Goa University

Cochin University of Science and Technology

Anna University

Indira Kala Sangeet Vishwavidyalaya

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya National Law University

National Law School of India University



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

NALSAR University of Law

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology

GGS Indraprastha University

Karnatak University

Mohanlal Sukhadia University

Manonmaniam Sundaranar University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Guru Jambheshwar University of Sc. & Tech.

Rabindra Bharati University, Kolkata

University of Mysore

Guru Nanak Dev University

Jiwaji University Gwalior

Panjab University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

National Law University, Delhi

The National Law Institute University, Bhopal

Bharthiar University

Bharathidasan University



